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MotoGP™ 2017 CHAMPION

Repsol Honda Team

WORLD ENDURANCE 2017 CHAMPION
GMT94 Yamaha Official EWC Team

WORLD SUPERBIKE 2017 CHAMPION
KAWASAKI RACING TEAM

Being the Best is a Commitment

RK-JAPAN : info@rk-japan.co.jp
RK-EUROPE : info@rk-europe.com
global.rk-japan.co.jp
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for

Honda 
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Triumph

RK Chain ApplicationRK Chain Application

CERTIFIED ISO 9001

*1 Available Colors: Red, Blue, Green, Orange and Yellow.
*2 For GXW Series and ZXW Series, BL (Black Scale) color is available.
*3 For GP530UWV, only silver color is available.

125cc

150cc

250cc

400cc

400cc

125cc

200cc

400cc

500cc

500cc

150cc

400cc

800cc

900cc

125cc

400cc

750cc

900cc

1000cc

1200cc

1300cc

1400cc

1200cc

1300cc

1400cc

1200cc

1300cc

1400cc

250cc 4st

250cc

1000cc

1000cc

400cc

750cc

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP/RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

CLIP/RIVET

CLIP/RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

CLIP

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

CLIP

RIVET

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

U-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

XW-RING

RX-RING

RX-RING

RX-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

U-RING

UW-RING

XW-RING

-

XW-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

-

U-RING

UW-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

UW-RING

GENERAL PURPOSE

STREET & DAILY USAGE

TOURING & SPORTS RIDING
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TYPE APPLICATION
CHAIN APPEARANCE
BLACK GOLD COLOR*1

EXTREME SUPER BIKE

SEAL C.LINK UP TO AND
INCLUDING

GP530UWV*3

VINTAGE BIKE

STREET & DAILY USAGE



New ProductNew Product
GP530UWV
Replacement to Seal Chain for Vintage 
Motorcycles
530UWV were developed to replace 530 Non-Sealed 
Chain for Vintage Motorcycles.

Compatible for 400cc~750cc, 530Vint features 
RK's only technology of Ultra Thin Seal, UW-Ring, 
make possible to design a Sealed Chain with similar 
chain line of a Non-sealed Chain.

530Vint comes with Silver Coating on the Inner and 
Outer plates.

Converting Non-Sealed to a Sealed Chain result 
4 times chain life and no chain adjustment after 
initial stretch.

Strongest Chain available in market,
developed to endure latest model of superbike.
Available in Gold and Black Scale.

The New Generation Hyper Performance Sealed Chain 
(XW-ring)

Professional ChainProfessional Chain
Extreme Superbike and Sports Riding
ZXW Series

RK Professional Race and Track-Use Chain,
designed specific for different race category.

Racing Series

Please consult to your dealer for most compatible chain
for racing usage.

Suitable for BMW S1000RR

Sprint Race Class RK Recommended Chain
1000cc(World Superbike) GB520UWR
600cc(Moto2) VG520FWR
250cc(Amatuer Race) GB520TRU

250cc(Moto3) GB415HRU (Sealed Chain)
GS415H (Non-Sealed)

Racing Technology
Developed together with today`s World Class Racing
Champions.
Available in Gold, Solid Colors and Black Scale.

The Almighty Sealed Chain (XW-ring), 
Best Choice for Super Bike.

Gold and Solid Colors 

Wide application until 1000cc.
Light weight, low friction, 
high performance with affordable price.
Available in Gold and Solid Colors 

The Standard Sealed Chain (RX-ring), 
Best Choice of Motorcyclist.

Premium ChainPremium Chain
Touring and Sports Riding

Black Scale

XSO Series

GXW Series

The Classic Sealed Chain (O-ring).

4 times longer chain life than 420MS!!
Minimum maintenance needed, 
Excellent Cost Performance for business usage.

Ultra Thin Seal (U-ring) applied on Standard Chain!

Value ChainValue Chain

The economical long seller chain.

Street and Daily Usage
420MRU

SO Series

Increased strength and durability compare to OEM quality.
Cold Forged Solid Bush,
4 Side Rivet and Special Heat Treatment.

Standard and Heavy Duty ChainStandard and Heavy Duty Chain
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